Water Pollution Control Authority
2019 Meeting Dates

Thursday, January 10, 2019  

Thursday, February 14, 2019

Thursday, March 14, 2019

Thursday, April 11, 2019

Thursday, May 9, 2019

Thursday, June 13, 2019 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 

Thursday, August 08, 2019 

Thursday, September 12, 2019 

Thursday, October 10, 2019

Thursday, November 14, 2019 

[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday, December 12, 2019

All meetings are scheduled for 6:30 p.m. in the 2nd Floor Conference Room at the Town Hall unless otherwise noted

Special meetings may be called with 24 hours notice on an As Needed basis


